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Mark Gettel 
C: 269.491.3219  |  mgettel@the-center.org
Inside Sales: Ricyra Braziel
O: 734.451.4208  |  rbraziel@the-center.org

Dave Nelson 
C: 734.837.2881  |  dnelson@the-center.org
Inside Sales: Tricia Onesian
O: 734.451.4274  |  tonesian@the-center.org

Justin Cook 
C: 517.416.0752  |  jcook@the-center.org
Inside Sales: Ricyra Braziel
O: 734.451.4208  |  rbraziel@the-center.org

Stanley Tan
C: 248.534.3121  |  stan@the-center.org
Inside Sales: Danita Limbright
O: 734.451.4222  |  dlimbright@the-center.org

George Singos 
C: 586.747.5497  |  gsingos@the-center.org
Inside Sales: Tricia Onesian
O: 734.451.4274  |  tonesian@the-center.org

888.414.6682  |  The-Center.org


